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PROCESSO SELETIVO — DIRETORES ESCOLARES

RELACAO PRELIMINAR

e CANDIDATOS APTOS:

ITEM CANDIDATO CARGO SITUACAO
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

ADRIANA DE ARAUJO SANTOS

ANA APARECIDA BARBOSA DA SILVA
ANA LUCIA DOS SANTOS CABRAL
DANIELLY SILVA GOMES

DAYANNA SILVA CAVALCANTE
FABIANA LIMA DE O. ALBUQUERQUE
FABIOLA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
GEORGIANA FLAVIA DE MELO PONTES
IVONETE TEIXEIRA DE SOUSA NUNES
JAVANILDA CELSO DE LIMA

JOSE JAILSON CLEMENTINO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSEFA CRISTIANE DA SILVA SANTANA
JOSENILTON SILVA CAVALCANTE JUNIOR

KHYSLAYNY KATYELLY MARY DOS SANTOS

LUCELINE PENHA DA LUZ ALVES
LUCINEIDE AGOSTINHO DE MENDOCA
LUZINETE FERREIRA DA SILVA

MANUEL IRINEL RODRIGUES FILHO
MARIA EDILENE PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARINELIA DO NASCIMENTO SANTINO
MILENE FREITAS CABRAL

MISLENE DE CASTRO SANTOS SOUZA
NECILDA BEZERRA DA SILVA

PATRICIA DA CANCEICAO

ROBERIA NASCIMENTO HIPOLITO
SANNYELE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
SILVIA SILMARA MENESES DE QUEIROZ
THALITA DAYANE MARTINS ALVES
WILSON SERGIO MOTA BARBOSA

CRECHE MARIA JUREMA DE PAIVA - DIRETOR
E.M.E.I.F GERALDO COSTA - DIRETOR ADJUNTO

E.M.E.L.F.I. D SEVERINO MONTENEGRO - DIRETOR

E.M.E.I.LF NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA - DIRETOR ADJUNTO
E.M.E.I.F NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA - DIRETOR

E.M.E.I.F ARACY NOBREGA MONTENEGRO - DIRETOR
CRECHE PEREGRINA M. DE M. MONTENEGRO - DIRETOR
E.M.E.I.F CANDIDO REGIS DE BRITO - DIRETOR ADJUNTO
CRECHE MARIA DE LOURDES MESQUITA DE PAIVA - DIRETOR
E.M.E.L.F.I. D SEVERINO MONTENEGRO - DIRETOR ADJUNTO
E.M.E.I.F SEVERINO RAMALHO - DIRETOR ADJUNTO
E.M.E.I.F JOAQUIM CLEMENTINO DA SILVA FREIRE - DIRETOR
E.M.E.I.F JOSUE GOMES DA SILVEIRA - DIRETOR ADJUNTO
E.M.E.I.F GERALDO COSTA - DIRETOR

E.M.E.I.F JOSUE GOMES DA SILVEIRA - DIRETOR
CAVALCANTE E.M.E.I.F ENEAS - DIRETOR

CRECHE LILIOSA DE JESUS ONOFRE - DIRETOR

E.M.E.I.F FIRMO SANTINO - DIRETOR

E.M.E.I.F SEVERINO RAMALHO - DIRETOR

E.M.E.I.F FIRMO SANTINO - DIRETOR ADJUNTO

E.M.E.I.F JOSE FERREIRA DE PAIVA - DIRETOR

CRECHE MARIA DE LOURDES MESQUITA DE PAIVA - DIRETOR
CRECHE MARIA JUREMA DE PAIVA - DIRETOR

CRECHE LiDIA MESQUITA RAMALHO - DIRETOR

E.M.E.I.F ANNA ELISA SOBREIRA - DIRETOR

E.M.E.I.F GERALDO COSTA - DIRETOR ADJUNTO

E.M.E.I.F GERALDO COSTA - DIRETOR

E.M.E.L.F.I. D SEVERINO MONTENEGRO - DIRETOR ADJUNTO
E.M.E.I.LF CANDIDO REGIS DE BRITO - DIRETOR
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